
nach 3. Runde

Ringe LG >96

Krank Michael Mergentheim 1976 >96 >96 >96 >96 >96

Münig Markus Mergentheim 2001 >96 >96 >96 >96 >96

Schühl Simon Mergentheim 2001 >96 >96 >96 >96 >96

Weidmann Ronja Niederstetten 2003 >96 >96 >96 96 95

Ulshöfer Jule Edelfingen 2003 >96 >96 96 96 95

Spitznagel Jana Edelfingen 2000 >96 >96 96 95 93

Heitbrock Michael Weikersheim 1965 >96 96 94 94 94

Spitznagel Sina Edelfingen 2005 96 95 95 94 92

Bauer Nico Mergentheim 2004 96 91 91 91 91

Konrad David Edelfingen 2002 95 94 93 91 91

Popp Ottmar Edelfingen 1962 95 93 92 91 90

Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 94 93 93 92 92

Seeber Philipp Mergentheim 2001 94 93 91 91 90

Ulshöfer Wilhelm Edelfingen 1965 93 93 92 90 89

Bräu Jens Igersheim 1993 93 92 89 88 88

Imhof Marco Mergentheim 1984 93 90 90 89 88

Kraft Michael Laudenbach 1965 91 90 90 88 86

Bäthge Peter Edelfingen 1956 91 88 86 86 86

Müller Jonas Edelfingen 2000 91 88 86

Stapf Erich Edelfingen 1960 91 87 86 85 82

Betz Stefanie Wachbach 1984 91 87

Stippinger Manuel Wachbach 1997 90 88 87 86 86

Bauer Frieder Weikersheim 1955 89 89 88 88 88

Ulshöfer Mirjam Edelfingen 2005 89 89 87 87 86

Lindner Justin Edelfingen 2002 89 88 87 86

Rüttler Lukas Laudenbach 1996 88 83 83 82 81

Münig Manfred Mergentheim 1966 87 87 87 87 86

Wachter Niklas Wachbach 2004 86 84 82 79 74

Wolfart Alfred Edelfingen 1947 86 84 81 81 80

Ley Thomas Laudenbach 1974 85 81 77 75 74

Hertlein Anja Edelfingen 2001 84 84 82 80 79

Schmidt Jürgen Edelfingen 1952 83 78 78 73 73

Münig Mariella Mergentheim 2007 76 76 73 63 57

Schwarz Celina Mergentheim 2006 73 64 55

Reese Matthias Mergentheim 2006 69 68 66

Ringe KK >90

Münig Markus Mergentheim 2001 >90 >90 >90 >90 >90

Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 >90 >90 >90 >90 >90

Weidmann Ronja Niederstetten 2003 >90 >90 >90 >90 >90

Krank Michael Mergentheim 1976 >90 >90 >90 >90 90

Spitznagel Jana Edelfingen 2000 >90 90 89 85

Heitbrock Michael Weikersheim 1965 89 89 85 84

Ulshöfer Wilhelm Edelfingen 1965 84 77

Bauer Nico Mergentheim 2004 83 80 80 75

Ringe LP >94

Bernhardt Jürgen Weikersheim 1967 >94 >94 >94 >94 94

Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 >94 >94 >94 92 92

Scheidel Florian Wachbach 1991 >94 >94 92 92 92



Maier Markus Weikersheim 1979 94 92 91 89 89

Wiener Franz Wachbach 1960 93 91 91 90 90

Müller Gottfried Igersheim 1947 93 85 82

Büttner Corbinian Laudenbach 1996 92 92 92 92 90

Vossler Jürgen Weikersheim 1969 92 90 90 90 89

Pickel Klaus Edelfingen 1959 92 89 88 87 85

Götz Robert Althausen 1952 92 84

Stapf Erich Edelfingen 1960 91 91 88 83 79

Weidmann Jürgen Niederstetten 1966 91 91 86 86 85

Käpplinger Kurt Igersheim 1964 91 86 83 82

Bauer Stephan Wachbach 1974 90 90 90 89 88

Stippinger Wolfgang Wachbach 1964 90 89 89 87 86

Weidmann Fabienne Niederstetten 2005 89 87 84 82 81

Bräu Günter Igersheim 1961 89 86 83

Adler Jonas Laudenbach 1996 89 84 84 84 83

Schäller Andreas Wachbach 1990 89 83 81 79 79

Lowin Stephan Wachbach 1966 88 87 82 80 79

Szuba Wolfgang Igersheim 1954 87 82

Michelberger Maximilian Laudenbach 1997 80 79 79 78 75

Büttner Harald Laudenbach 1965 79 78 75 75 74

Charlotte Weikersheim 1989 79 74 72 71 69

Roman Althausen 1964 74 71 70 56

Kraus 
Pollok 
Wodtke Florian Weikersheim 1990 71 67 64 64 62

Ringe SP >94

Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 94 94 93 93 93

Bauer Stephan Wachbach 1974 94 93 91 91 91

Müller Gottfried Igersheim 1947 93 93 92 91 88

Vossler Jürgen Weikersheim 1969 93 91 89 84 83

Stippinger Wolfgang Wachbach 1964 93 90 89 88 88

Bernhardt Jürgen Weikersheim 1967 92 92 92 92 91

Erhard Stephane Igersheim 1960 92 87 86 86 62

Wiener Franz Wachbach 1960 91 91 90 90 90

Büttner Corbinian Laudenbach 1996 88 87 85 84 84

Weidmann Jürgen Niederstetten 1966 88 86 85 84

Scheidel Florian Wachbach 1991 87 86 85

Szuba Wolfgang Igersheim 1954 87 86

Wiese Manfred Wachbach 1965 87 83 82 81 81

Pickel Klaus Edelfingen 1959 87 82 80 73 50

Bräu Günter Igersheim 1961 86 85 82

Käpplinger Kurt Igersheim 1964 86 84 81 81 80

Lowin Stephan Wachbach 1966 85 82 80 80 79

Stippinger Manuel Wachbach 1997 85 77 76 75 74

Halbmann Daniel Wachbach 1995 84 83 83 81 76

Braun Robert Weikersheim 83 83 80 78

Michel Helmut Igersheim 1956 79 78 75 75 72

Ley Thomas Laudenbach 1974 79 77 76 75 73

Hayn Sebastian Wachbach 1995 76 73 72 67 64

Mitschke Reiner Wachbach 1964 73 70 69 69 66

Teiler LG <20

Krank Michael Mergentheim 1976 <20 <20 <20 20,2 28,4

Bauer Nico Mergentheim 2004 <20 <20 <20 94,0 97,5

Münig Markus Mergentheim 2001 <20 <20 24,9 31,2 36,4

Weidmann Ronja Niederstetten 2003 <20 <20 81,9 90,1 99,2



Ulshöfer Jule Edelfingen 2003 <20 26,3 38,9 62,7 67,7

Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 <20 32,5 53,8 54,1 62,3

Schmidt Jürgen Edelfingen 1952 <20 36,1 42,3 72,5 103,2

Heitbrock Michael Weikersheim 1965 <20 37,3 41,9 43,8 48,3

Wolfart Alfred Edelfingen 1947 <20 49,6 72,7 83,4 99,4

Spitznagel Jana Edelfingen 2000 <20 67,3 76,1 96,1 108,0

Schwarz Celina Mergentheim 2006 <20 354,0 369,3

Müller Jonas Edelfingen 2000 21,0 53,9 182,5

Münig Manfred Mergentheim 1966 21,5 36,6 93,4 94,3 130,2

Münig Mariella Mergentheim 2007 21,8 188,2 217,8 264,1 279,6

Imhof Marco Mergentheim 1984 22,0 35,9 83,7 159,7 173,5

Popp Ottmar Edelfingen 1962 28,4 38,7 72,8 76,1 76,1

Ulshöfer Mirjam Edelfingen 2005 32,5 46,8 55,5 68,5 69,2

Stippinger Manuel Wachbach 1997 34,0 37,7 100,2 104,7 127,0

Kraft Michael Laudenbach 1965 34,3 61,0 122,7 123,6 148,8

Spitznagel Sina Edelfingen 2005 36,5 73,2 94,6 106,3 108,8

Schühl Simon Mergentheim 2001 37,6 42,4 44,7 46,6 46,6

Ley Thomas Laudenbach 1974 42,6 95,2 314,1 340,1 400,3

Konrad David Edelfingen 2002 43,3 48,4 52,1 85,2 103,1

Wachter Niklas Wachbach 2004 44,9 63,4 64,9 98,6 169,2

Bäthge Peter Edelfingen 1956 49,5 67,8 72,7 73,1 80,5

Bauer Frieder Weikersheim 1955 51,9 104,7 106,8 107,3 119,8

Betz Stefanie Wachbach 1984 52,1 112,0

Ulshöfer Wilhelm Edelfingen 1965 75,5 83,8 98,9 108,6 129,4

Stapf Erich Edelfingen 1960 78,9 80,0 95,4 117,7 265,3

Hertlein Anja Edelfingen 2001 80,4 99,5 124,2 129,3 182,4

Rüttler Lukas Laudenbach 1996 81,0 81,6 116,4 118,8 124,5

Lindner Justin Edelfingen 2002 82,8 105,7 160,0 224,8

Bräu Jens Igersheim 1993 90,6 100,3 101,7 153,1 170,6

Seeber Philipp Mergentheim 2001 105,3 135,5 169,6 177,1 188,1

Reese Matthias Mergentheim 2006 184,2 214,8 243,3

Teiler KK <200

Krank Michael Mergentheim 1976 <200 <200 <200 <200 <200

Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 <200 <200 <200 <200 374,6

Weidmann Ronja Niederstetten 2003 <200 <200 <200 231,4 281,8

Münig Markus Mergentheim 2001 <200 <200 280,4 290,9 323,8

Spitznagel Jana Edelfingen 2000 206,1 212,8 418,6 507,9

Heitbrock Michael Weikersheim 1965 208,8 297,8 499,3 549,4

Ulshöfer Wilhelm Edelfingen 1965 387,7 1138

Bauer Nico Mergentheim 2004 826,2 913,8 1036 1090

Teiler LP <100

Bernhardt Jürgen Weikersheim 1967 <100 <100 116,9 134,5 151,2

Wiener Franz Wachbach 1960 <100 <100 138,8 211,6 237,4

Weidmann Fabienne Niederstetten 2005 <100 <100 142,6 147,0 393,0

Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 <100 116,0 188,6 207,4 218,8

Vossler Jürgen Weikersheim 1969 <100 207,4 226,8 239,2 239,3

Scheidel Florian Wachbach 1991 <100 208,9 289,0 314,9 342,4

Pollok Roman Althausen 1964 <100 360,9 425,5 927,4

Götz Robert Althausen 1952 <100 437,3

Büttner Corbinian Laudenbach 1996 103,5 169,6 187,0 204,8 214,1

Maier Markus Weikersheim 1979 109,1 193,5 223,1 252,8 300,9

Weidmann Jürgen Niederstetten 1966 123,4 157,4 296,5 439,5 726,1

Stippinger Wolfgang Wachbach 1964 129,6 162,4 235,5 239,5 266,2



Käpplinger Kurt Igersheim 1964 140,2 142,4 332,7 785,9

Kraus Charlotte Weikersheim 1989 150,3 379,1 443,7 462,7 646,8

Bauer Stephan Wachbach 1974 158,0 195,5 322,1 322,2 326,5

Lowin Stephan Wachbach 1966 179,6 212,7 296,0 370,1 415,5

Stapf Erich Edelfingen 1960 190,2 457,8 458,8 740,5 953,0

Büttner Harald Laudenbach 1965 202,0 248,0 250,2 252,2 687,9

Szuba Wolfgang Igersheim 1954 230,7 620,4

Pickel Klaus Edelfingen 1959 258,2 268,3 291,4 435,5 454,5

Adler Jonas Laudenbach 1996 283,0 308,3 343,4 409,4 459,1

Michelberger Maximilian Laudenbach 1997 308,1 445,9 561,6 576,6 581,7

Schäller Andreas Wachbach 1990 362,9 395,5 399,3 438,5 455,0

Gottfried Igersheim 1947 400,1 525,0 537,1

Günter Igersheim 1961 679,9 679,9 858,2

Müller 
Bräu 
Wodtke Florian Weikersheim 1990 806,4 1135 1190 1306 1309

Teiler SP <300

Bauer Stephan Wachbach 1974 <300 <300 359,7 365,7 407,2

Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 <300 407,3 504,7 571,6 578,5

Büttner Corbinian Laudenbach 1996 <300 492,1 613,0 641,4 814,9

Stippinger Wolfgang Wachbach 1964 <300 545,4 677,6 765,6 796,4

Michel Helmut Igersheim 1956 304,9 796,0 1328 1473 3419

Stippinger Manuel Wachbach 1997 342,4 934,1 938,6 1067 2071

Bernhardt Jürgen Weikersheim 1967 366,7 420,9 570,2 683,6 709,9

Braun Robert Weikersheim 377,8 453,4 773,6 3206

Vossler Jürgen Weikersheim 1969 451,5 528,5 810,0 1255 1369

Scheidel Florian Wachbach 1991 457,7 1412 2011

Erhard Stephane Igersheim 1960 478,0 983,5 1087 1451 2005

Wiener Franz Wachbach 1960 490,3 499,4 1028 1107 1278

Lowin Stephan Wachbach 1966 578,1 985,6 1440 1617 1969

Müller Gottfried Igersheim 1947 591,4 1029 1196 1388 1649

Käpplinger Kurt Igersheim 1964 668,7 869,5 1556 1919 1925

Mitschke Reiner Wachbach 1964 693,3 1010 2058 2739 2834

Halbmann Daniel Wachbach 1995 806,2 1489 1515 2052 2299

Wiese Manfred Wachbach 1965 852,3 867,1 989,0 1167 1314

Pickel Klaus Edelfingen 1959 1257 1260 2563 3218 3478

Bräu Günter Igersheim 1961 1257 2021 2203

Weidmann Jürgen Niederstetten 1966 1368 1401 2351 2448

Hayn Sebastian Wachbach 1995 1570 1598 2101 2575 3081

Szuba Wolfgang Igersheim 1954 2035 2435

Ley Thomas Laudenbach 1974 2924 3209 3235 3444 3509

die rot gedruckten Schützen sind bereits in der Wertung




